®
TYPE
091416SL-09 Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available
Brass and Copper - Unfinished. Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-09-BLT	 Spun Aluminum Down Light	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
SL-09-BRS	 Spun Brass Down Light	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
SL-09-COP	 Spun Copper Down Light	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
SL-09-AB-BLT	 Spun Aluminum Down Light with	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
	 Aiming Bracket
SL-09-AB-BRS	 Spun Brass Down Light with	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
	 Aiming Bracket
SL-09-AB-COP	 Spun Copper Down Light with	 18w S8 #1141	 1.0 lbs.
	 Aiming Bracket
FOLLOWING ALR12 FIXTURES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE WITH 6° NARROW SPOT & 18° MEDIUM SPOT
SL-09-ALR12-BLT	 Spun Aluminum Down Light	 20w ALR12 FL(32°)	 1.0 lbs.
SL-09-ALR12-BRS	 Spun Brass Down Light	 20w ALR12 FL(32°)	 1.0 lbs.
SL-09-ALR12-COP	 Spun Copper Down Light	 20w ALR12 FL(32°)	 1.0 lbs.
SL-09-ALR12-AB-BLT	 Spun Aluminum Down Light with	 20w ALR12 FL(32°)	 1.0 lbs.
	 Aiming Bracket
SL-09-ALR12-AB-BRS	 Spun Brass Down Light with	 20w ALR12 FL(32°)	 1.0 lbs.
	 Aiming Bracket
SL-09-ALR12-AB-COP	 Spun Copper Down Light with	 20w ALR12 FL(32°)	 1.0 lbs.
	 Aiming Bracket
SL-09-ABSL-09
3"
76mm